SAL ES NEWS Issue 52

10th September 1992

Dear Dedler
Availability Dates

Below are some useful availability dates:

Code
AHBO3
AGB15
AGB22
AGB23
AKBG62
AKB66
AGCI10
AGC20
ALB22
ALC20
ALB24
ALB27
ALB28
AEH52
AMB15

Description

Pocket Book

A3010 Family Pack
A3020 FD

A3020 HD

A4 Portable FD

A4 Portable HD

A4000 Home Office
A4000 HD 80

A5000 HD 80

A5000 Learning Curve
A5000 HD 80

A5000 Network System
A5000 Econet System
Econet Module A3020/A4000
Master 128

ALA31-34 RISC OS Upgrade Kits

BBC Basic User Guide

Please note that the above product, AKJO8 has been changed to AKJ20 and all outstanding
orders have been transferred to this new code. Prices remain the same. The delivery date isto

be advised at alater date.

Acorn Assist Scheme

Expected Delivery Date
October
Limited supply - on alocation

End September
Limited supply - on allocation
Mid October

Mid October

In stock now

End September

In stock now
November
November

thba

Mid October

wi/c 14th September

Please find enclosed details of the new scheme which replaces the Teachers Scheme.

Y ours faithfully
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Senior Sales Co-ordinator
Sales Operations Department
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