SALES NEWS Issue 52

10th September 1992

Dear Dealer

Availability Dates

Below are some useful availability dates:

Code	Description	Expected Delivery Date
AHB03	Pocket Book	October
AGB15	A3010 Family Pack	Limited supply - on allocation
AGB22	A3020 FD	" "
AGB23	A3020 HD	" "
AKB62	A4 Portable FD	End September
AKB66	A4 Portable HD	Limited supply - on allocation
AGC10	A4000 Home Office	Mid October
AGC20	A4000 HD 80	Mid October
ALB22	A5000 HD 80	In stock now
ALC20	A5000 Learning Curve	End September
ALB24	A5000 HD 80	In stock now
ALB27	A5000 Network System	November
ALB28	A5000 Econet System	November
AEH52	Econet Module A3020/A4000	tba
AMB15	Master 128	Mid October
ALA31-34	4 RISC OS Upgrade Kits	w/c 14th September

BBC Basic User Guide

Please note that the above product, AKJ08 has been changed to AKJ20 and all outstanding orders have been transferred to this new code. Prices remain the same. The delivery date is to be advised at a later date.

Acorn Assist Scheme

Please find enclosed details of the new scheme which replaces the Teachers Scheme.

Yours faithfully

Senior Sales Co-ordinator

Sales Operations Department

